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NR
43
11

27
53
13
26
46
18
12
17
41
49
10
32
61
47
51
52
20
59
42
56

22
15
25
50
58
57
21

24

14
45
44
60
55
39
23
54
48
31
30

28
40
33
37
16
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Naam

Vanhee Thijs
Cottignies Sander
Bonte Gino
Kerremans Axel
Heyrick Sander
Coulon Dominique
Goudeseune Jonathan
Dauw Floris
Delebois Mathias
Cottignies Stan
Delanote Cederic
Pennynck Jordy
Soens Jakob
Cottignies Lode
Timmermans Veronique
Beel Dennis
Deneut Gwenny
Neirynck John
Dubois Steven
Deleu Saskia
Meganck Jonas
Deleu llke

Dubois Vincent
Braem Joel

Claeys Michiel
Devreese Caroline
Decadt Joren
Ghyselinck Leen
Vandaele Hilde
Geerardyn Mathias
Geerardyn Jarne
Desmet Valerie
Amey Sylvie
Dubois Chantal
Beyls Nathalie
Claeys Joost
Debucquoy Marie
Devoldere Bart
Devoldere Amelie
Geerts Thomas
Doise Gilles
Wietendaele Ronald
Doom Marie
Glorieux Annelies
Dotan Yael

Samyn Steffi
Remmery Nele
Claeys Willem
Claeys Jan

Mesure Lindsay
Wybo Josephine
Vandermeersch Magda
Vandewalle Marijke
Dejonckheere Nicole
Callewaert Annelies

5,5 KM

Woonplaats
Moorslede
Zillebeke
Westrozebeke
Oostnieuwkerke
lzegem
Bellegem
leper
Oudenburg
Geen Adres
Passendale
Passendale
Zonnebeke
Roeselare

Nazareth
Kruishoutem
Komen

leper
Passendale
Passendale
Zonnebeke
Hollebeke
Wervik
Passendale
Moorslede
Staden
Passendale
Passendale
Passendale
Passendale

Vlamertinge
Wervik
Passendale
Passendale
Passendale
Staden
Staden
Zonnebeke
Passendale
leper
Ledegem
Passendale
Beselare
Beselare
Ledegem
Passendale
Passendale
Passendale

Passendale

Moorslede

CAT P/CAT

MSEN
MSEN
M+40
MJUN
MJUN
M+40
MJUN
MSEN
MSEN
MJUN
MJUN
MJUN
MJUN
M-+50
V+35
M+40
VSEN
M+60
M+40
VSEN
MJUN
VJUN
M+40
M+50
MJUN
V+35
MJUN
V+35
V+35
MJUN
MJUN
V+35
V+35
V+45
VSEN
MSEN
VSEN
M+40
VJUN
MSEN
MJUN
M+60
VJUN
VSEN
V+35
VSEN
V+35
MJUN
M+40
VSEN
VSEN
VSEN
V+45
VSEN
VSEN
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Tijd

:19:
:19:
:19:
:20:
:20:
:20:
:20:
:21:
:21:
122
122:
:23:
:23:
124
124
124:
:25:
:25:
126:
126:
27
:28:
:28:
:28:
:28:
:28:
:28:
:28:
:28:
:28:
:28:
129:
:30:
:30:
:30:
:31:
:31:
:31:
:31:
:32:
:32:
:32:
:32:
:33:
:33:
:34:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:37:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:39:
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30
42
45
01
28
39
52
31
56

:25

35
18
42
26

:33

44
02
20
34
48

44

01
04
04
23
29
48
52
56
57
58
15
14
42
59
16
31
52
52
12
20
38
58
08
44
09
41
58
59
16
33
34
34
35
52

GEM KM-Tijd

16,92 3:33
16,75 3:35
16,71 3:35
16,49 3:38
16,12  3:43
15,98 3:45
15,81 3:48
15,34 3:55
15,05 3:59
14,72 4:05
14,61 4:06
14,16 4:14
13,92 4:19
13,51 4:27
13,44 4:28
13,34 4:30
13,18 4:33
13,03 4:36
12,42 4:50
12,31 4:52
11,90 5:03
11,78 5:06
11,76 5:06
11,76 5:06
11,63 5:10
11,59 5:11
11,46 5:14
11,43 5:15
11,41 5:16
11,40 5:16
11,39 5:16
11,28 5:19
10,92 5:30
10,75 5:35
10,65 5:38
10,55 5:41
10,47 5:44
10,36 5:48
10,36  5:48
10,25 5:51
10,21 5:53
10,11 5:56
10,01 6:00
9,96 6:01
9,78 6:08
9,66 6:13
9,25 6:29
9,18 6:32
9,17 6:33
8,86 6:47
8,56 7:01
8,56 7:01
8,56 7:01
8,55 7:01
8,28 7:15
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9,5 KM
NR Naam Woonplaats CAT P/CAT Tijd GEM KM-Tijd
113 Dejonckheere Dimitri Lendelede MJUN 1 0:32:26 17,57 3:25
179 Brysbaert Kevin Westvleteren MSEN 1 0:32:46 17,40 3:27
135 Kerremans Maxim Oostnieuwkerke MJUN 2 0:32:53 17,33 3:28
196 Decottignies Robin Wervik MSEN 2 0:33:34 16,98 3:32
180 Alleman Dominique Langemark M+40 1 0:33:42 16,91 3:33
197 Vermeulen Stijn Zonnebeke MSEN 3 0:33:52 16,83 3:34
186 Gunst Francis Dadizele MSEN 4 0:34:28 16,54 3:38
190 Jurgens Kurt Boezinge M+50 1 0:34:34 16,49 3:38
182 Degandt Dirk Poelkapelle M+40 2 0:34:39 16,45 3:39
115 Dejonghe Frank Lo-reninge M+40 3 0:34:49 16,37 3:40
123 Devlieger Peter Passendale M+40 4 0:35:33 16,03 3:45
174 Dewilde Wim Sint-Eloois-Winkel MSEN 5 0:35:54 15,88 3:47
101 Baes Kristof Poperinge M+40 5 0:36:16 15,72 3:49
103 Boddin Steven Rumbeke MSEN 6 0:36:26 15,65 3:50
185 D'hondt Gunter Ronse MSEN 7 0:36:58 15,42 3:53
127 Geeraert Sebastiaan MSEN 8 0:37:22 15,25 3:56
164 Verkruysse Geert Watou M+40 6 0:37:37 15,15 3:58
152 Vanaudenaerde Pascal Handzame M+40 7 0:37:40 15,13 3:58
146 Robaeys Bart M+50 2 0:37:56 15,03 4:00
170 De Moor Thomas Zonnebeke MSEN 9 0:38:12 14,92 4:01
155 Vandaele Ward Geen Adres MSEN 10 0:38:39 14,75 4:04
203 Claeys Bart Passendale M+40 8 0:38:48 14,69 4:05
129 Gheysens Koen Passendale M+40 9 0:38:57 14,63 4:06
140 Notredame Andy Vlamertinge M+40 10 0:39:00 14,62 4:06
141 Noyez Krista Oostnieuwkerke V+35 1 0:39:12 14,54 4:08
110 De Rynck Filip Marke M+50 3 0:39:19 14,50 4:08
117 Del'haye Geert Beselare M+40 11 0:39:33 14,41 4:10
163 Vereecke Stefaan Passendale M+40 12 0:39:45 14,34 4:11
136 Lepla Luc Langemark M-+50 4 0:39:54 14,29 4:12
178 Druelle Kris Sint-eloois-winkel M+40 13 0:39:55 14,28 4:12
159 Vannevel Danny M+50 5 0:40:05 14,22 4:13
107 Cools Arne Roeselare MSEN 11 0:40:33 14,06 4:16
165 Vermeulen Isabel Kortrijk VSEN 1 0:40:45 13,99 4:17
194 Declerck Patrick Woumen M+50 6 0:40:47 13,98 4:18
162 Verbrugghe Nathalie Passendale VSEN 2 0:41:18 13,80 4:21
121 Denuwelaere Kristof Reningelst M+40 14 0:41:19 13,80 4:21
161 Verbeke Dries M+40 15 0:41:32 13,72 4:22
176 Walleghem Dieter M+40 16 0:41:43 13,66 4:23
175 Wulbrecht Geert Roeselare M+40 17 0:41:44 13,66 4:24
173 Busschaert Luc Poperinge M+60 1 0:41:47 13,64 4:24
106 Cappan Lander Passendale MSEN 12 0:41:50 13,63 4:24
143 Pape Cedric Passendale MSEN 13 0:42:36 13,38 4:29
114 Dejonckheere Wim Lendelede M+40 18 0:42:42 13,35 4:30
137 Ligneel Stephanie Langemark VSEN 3 0:42:46 13,33 4:30
108 Cottignies Dirk M+50 7 0:42:46 13,33 4:30
112 Decat Andy Passendale M+40 19 0:42:51 13,30 4:31
183 Verbeke Didier Izegem M+40 20 0:43:06 13,23 4:32
153 Vanbeveren Camille Klerken M+60 2 0:43:26 13,12 4:34
204 Verschuere Diego Geluwe M+40 21 0:43:32 13,09 4:35
207 Cherlet Tineke Wevelgem VSEN 4 0:43:36 13,07 4:35
157 Vandenbussche Lut Marke V+45 1 0:44:00 12,95 4:38
177 Vanderlinde Nico Geluveld M+40 22 0:44:01 12,95 4:38
145 Pype Klaas Zonnebeke M+40 23 0:44:34 12,79 4:41
130 Gheysens Kurt Gullegem M+40 24 0:44:57 12,68 4:44
142 Ovyn Peter Passendale M+40 25 0:45:25 12,55 4:47
125 Doom Johan Ledegem M+40 26 0:45:32 12,52 4:48
208 Soete Lien Wevelgem VSEN 5 0:45:37 12,50 4:48
187 Vandeginste Nick Moorslede M+40 27 0:45:44 12,46 4:49
109 De ceuninck Edwin Houthulst M+60 3 0:45:48 12,45 4:49
119 Deneut Peter Passendale M+40 28 0:45:54 12,42 4:50
151 Van Insberghe Lutgart Watou V+45 2 0:45:57 12,40 4:50



PL NR Naam Woonplaats CAT P/CAT Tijd GEM KM-Tijd

62 193 Vandenbussche Els Roeselare V+35 2 0:46:40 12,21 4:55
63 147 Stevens Bart Zwevezele MSEN 14 0:46:56 12,14 4:56
64 139 Moyaert Jan Passendale M+50 8 0:47:01 12,12 4:57
65 201 Vervaeck Nicolas Waregem MSEN 15 0:47:19 12,05 4:59
66 189 Clinckemaillie Stefan Passendale M+40 29 0:47:24 12,03 4:59
67 149 Van Hove Diederik Arc Wattripont M+40 30 0:47:28 12,01 5:00
68 154 Vandaele Filip Geen Adres MSEN 16 0:47:30 12,00 5:00
69 195 Vandaele Kristof Houthulst M+40 31 0:47:35 11,98 5:01
70 188 Derumeaux Yoram Wevelgem MJUN 3 0:47:50 11,92 5:02
71 133 Jennerich Norbert M+60 4 0:47:52 11,91 5:02
72 105 Callens Hanne Oekene VJUN 1 0:47:53 11,90 5:02
73 150 Van Hove Peter Arc Wattripont MSEN 17 0:48:01 11,87 5:03
74 172 Tancré Patrick Komen M+50 9 0:48:10 11,83 5:04
75 209 Dejaeghere Mieke Langemark V+35 3 0:48:12 11,83 5:04
76 205 Kins Nele Geluwe V+35 4 0:49:09 11,60 5:10
77 198 Deryckere Chris Lauwe M+50 10 0:49:54 11,42 5:15
78 199 Noke Tony Lauwe M+40 32 0:49:56 11,42 5:15
79 191 Claeys Jean-Marie M+50 11 0:50:05 11,38 5:16
80 169 Deryckere Guido Dadizele M+60 5 0:50:05 11,38 5:16
81 167 Warmoes Sara Passendale VSEN 6 0:50:16 11,34 5:17
82 181 Vermeulen Jurgen Beselare M+40 33 0:50:31 11,28 5:19
83 134 Kerremans lwan Beselare M+40 34 0:50:52 11,21 5:21
84 102 Bentein Peter Kortemark M+50 12 0:51:07 11,15 5:23
85 184 Decoster Patrick Dadizele MSEN 18 0:51:35 11,05 5:26
86 171 Parein Simon Passendale MJUN 4 0:51:42 11,03 5:27
87 156 Vanden Brande Evelien Passendale VSEN 7 0:51:42 11,03 5:27
88 158 Vandendriessche Mieke Passendale VSEN 8 0:52:07 10,94 5:29
89 192 Braem Pieternelle Lauwe V+35 5 0:52:39 10,83 5:33
90 206 Cortier Ine Passendale VSEN 9 0:53:03 10,74 5:35
91 131 Ghyselen Celine Zonnebeke V+35 6 0:53:08 10,73 5:36
92 104 Bulcke Jurgen Passendale M+40 35 0:53:19 10,69 5:37
93 202 Baillieul Rebecca Passendale V+35 7 0:53:34 10,64 5:38
94 160 Vanrenterghem Els Passendale VSEN 10 0:53:42 10,61 5:39
95 166 Vulsteke Sabine Passendale V+35 8 0:53:43 10,61 5:39
96 148 Truwant Ria Passendale V+45 3 0:54:17 10,50 5:43
97 120 Deneut Tony Passendale M+40 36 0:54:36 10,44 5:45
98 132 Heyte Lieselotte Zonnebeke VSEN 11 0:54:47 10,40 5:46
99 116 Deleu Sabine Passendale V+35 9 0:55:12 10,33 5:49
100 200 Wydooghe Dimitri Passendale MSEN 19 0:56:05 10,16 5:54
101 118 Deman Leon Passendale M+50 13 0:56:29 10,09 5:57
102 210 Deforche Lucas Langemark MJUN 3 0:59:36 9,56 6:16
103 111 Debrouwer Ben Passendale M+40 37 1:00:14 9,46 6:20
104 138 Meert Lien Aalbeke VSEN 12 1:04:37 8,82 6:48



